T H I S  I N F O R M AT I O N  I S  P R O V I D E D  F O R  I N T E R N AL  U S E  O N L Y .  I T  I S  N O T  I N T E N D E D  F O R  G E N E R A L  D I S T R I B U T I O N .  A R T H R E X ,  I N C .  N A P L E S ,  F L O R I D A
3.9 mm SwiveLock® Anchor
The 3.9 mm SwiveLock anchor leverages the proven thread and larger eyelet
design of our most popular SwiveLock anchors but in a smaller footprint.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The 3.9 mm SwiveLock anchor’s large eyelet size makes it easy to use with
FiberTape® suture, and its deep threads allow for strong fixation.
This combination makes it a great option where pathology requires additional

A biocomposite version with vents is in development and will be available soon. Watch for
procedure-specific kits coming in the future (Achilles SpeedBridge repair, etc).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description  Stocking   LSP
AR-2326PSLC PEEK SwiveLock Anchor 3.9 × 17.9 mm $375 $536
AR-2326BCC BioComposite SwiveLock Anchor 3.9 × 17.9 mm  ETA FY20 QTR3
AR-2326P Punch for 3.9 mm SwiveLock Anchor $190 $272
AR-2326PTB Tap for 3.9 mm SwiveLock Anchor $495 $708
AR-2326D Spade Tip Drill for 3.9 mm SwiveLock Anchor $105 $150
3.5 mm
3.9 mm
4.75 mm
DATE: 07/10/19     NUMBER: UE1-000508-en-US